Bus

Bus ¢1.153 audn3edadanani -

(Highway)

Direction
RTUav;visual stop — Indina;visual stop

23 stops

Open route schedule

f\]msﬁum;visual stop
m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmmuﬁuﬁmw;Santiphap Park (Opposite)
dnineu 1.1.4.;Office of the Narcotics Control Board

myuUGEIsNe S98n-nauliiav;Chewarom Rangsit-Don
Mueang Village

m\‘l‘ﬁmaxwmum%\iﬁm;Opposite Rangsit Daeng Bridge
WL UFUIaa1 91;Sana Villa Village 91
mjﬁ’mmﬁ‘iaétéﬁﬁ;Maleewan House Village
nadswUNEInAan 2; Behind Rangsit Khlong 2 Bridge

mjﬁmﬁmsmm 1 5v@nAanv 2 ;Manthana Village 1, Rangsit
Khlong 2

mg'ﬂmaf_jm%mu 59&nAaav 2;Yoo Charoen Rangsit Klong 2
Village

faudraInIniul;Soi Sa-at Watthana
u.ua%mﬂjmmw;North Bangkok University
Iadisulun;Wat Kiean Ket
Tafdsvan-uasuien;Lotus Rang Sit - Nakhon Nayok

msoﬂjwuﬂuuwszaoétiwmU;Opposite Phra Ong Chao Sai
Road

navdrwIusNanAaav 4 ;Behind Rangsit Khlong 4 Bridge

NHUIULNININST;Muban Praemaporn

wnAngdoimaluladsimnasoys (Mau);Victory Mon-
ument - Rajamangala University of Technology Thanyaburi

Go to website

Route schedule
RTUAY;visual stop — Indiual;visual stop

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: Qm‘ﬁuao;visual stop
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

rauwnasY
nw. 38

| .

\ nu’ 38

\

| Auwl36

1.2415Y
1

unusit

a.2-01
0.52-02

™

LKA uioWu =

AAUNAI
AN
AR
0.2-03

#1anm
w2613 =

Lh_m;ﬁn u.2412
0.7-05 ynirghu I74!

Lok : =L

0.2:06
u.2-10
u, 205

udnus’ - (Gqr " ¥ o\ g
3 b ._f' f:""
L - &4 304
i ] &
urensign M i /
g | 42 b :
L v 1.-08 e
o208 S | el 3119

T
©\OpenStreetMap contributors

. 153 — aumﬁﬁﬁua‘.uiqﬁ -y inand

s b . : BusMaps
A Tuladswuerasauyd (mrnou);Victory...


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-153-3294622365-2807492261
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-153-3294622365-2807492261
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-153-3294622365-2807492261

m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmiwaﬁums'\u;Wat Mool Jindaram (Opposite)

mg"ﬁ'mﬂam 5;Khlong 5 Village
wyUuAaas 5:Klong 5 Village

AU MNUIINLAESFNSULaLT;Eastern Asia University
(Opposite)

TUAY;visual stop

RTUAY;visual stop

$.153 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Thanyaburi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



